ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
130-170

SE

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 4. 4
Step 1

PARTS AND HARDWARE

Note: Individual parts are not shown to

% s
Ax3pcs Bx3pcs Cx2pcs D x 4pcs E x 1pc F x 2pcs
‘___/""P
— ﬁ
G x 1pc Hx 1pc I X 2pcs Jx1pc Kx 1pc
L x 2pcs M x 4pcs N x 2pcs O x 1pc

=T 11Ir

Plate M7x70 M6x30 M6x45 M650 M4x80
M2pcs  (@24pcs (@bpcs @6pcs BBpcs  ®4Apcs

Step 2

10of4




OPERATING YOUR UNIT

Step 3

Step 4

Step 6

Step 5

20of4




OPERATING YOUR UNIT

Step 7 A

Step 8

Step 10

30of4




OPERATING YOUR UNIT

4 0f4




	1
	2
	3

